SF02 TRI-PROOF LIGHT
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Product(MM)
N.W
(KG)
Qty/Ctn
G.W
(KG)
Package   (MM)
SF02-600-18W 18W AC160-240V >0.90 3000~6500K IP65 600x74x64 0.6 9 pcs 6.5 720x270x240 -35~ +50 10%~90%
SF02-600-20W 20W AC160-240V >0.90 3000－6500K IP65 600x74x64 0.6 9 pcs 6.5 720x270x240 -35~ +50 10%~90%
SF02-1200-36W 36W AC160-240V >0.90 3000－6500K IP65 1200x74x64 1.0 9 pcs 11.6 1320x270x240 -35~ +50 10%~90%
SF02-1200-40W 40W AC160-240V >0.90 3000－6500K IP65 1200x74x64 1.0 9 pcs 11.6 1320x270x240 -35~ +50 10%~90%
SF02-1500-54W 54W AC160-240V >0.90 3000－6500K IP65 1500x74x64 1.2 9 pcs 12.7 1620x270x240 -35~ +50 10%~90%
SF02-1500-60W 60W AC160-240V >0.90 3000－6500K IP65 1500x74x64 1.2 9 pcs 12.7 1620x270x240 -35~ +50 10%~90%
Working
Temp(℃)
Working
Humidity